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Practice even numbers

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 11:07:56

Moggers 1,600 Km
14.07.2018 11:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm
(12) Maximilian Nagl
1 11:16:02.639 2:10.259 38.491 1:31.768
2 11:18:03.805 2:01.166 35.062 1:26.104
3 11:19:56.643 1:52.838 33.485 1:19.353
4 11:21:47.923 1:51.280 32.580 1:18.700
5 11:23:34.952 1:47.029 30.807 1:16.222
6 11:25:21.203 1:46.251 30.748 1:15.503
7 11:27:06.380 1:45.177 30.250 1:14.927
8 11:28:50.551 1:44.171 29.753 1:14.418
9 11:30:34.259 1:43.708 29.863 1:13.845
10 11:32:17.833 1:43.574 30.174 1:13.400
11 11:34:00.504 29.741 1:12.930
(212) Jeffrey Dewulf
1 11:15:24.065 2:25.969 44.149 1:41.820
2 11:17:28.368 2:04.303 37.589 1:26.714
3 11:19:22.051 1:53.683 33.138 1:20.545
4 11:21:18.420 1:56.369 33.058 1:23.311
5 11:23:17.081 1:58.661 31.554 1:27.107
6 11:25:37.108 2:20.027 40.836 1:39.191
7 11:27:23.845 1:46.737 30.772 1:15.965
8 11:29:28.944 2:05.099 32.610 1:32.489
9 11:31:13.014 30.078 1:13.992
10 11:34:57.978 3:44.964 42.189 3:02.775
(134) Filip Neugebauer
1 11:14:37.764 2:09.334 37.738 1:31.596
2 11:16:38.552 2:00.788 35.167 1:25.621
3 11:18:32.647 1:54.095 33.685 1:20.410
4 11:20:22.235 1:49.588 32.128 1:17.460
5 11:22:15.674 1:53.439 35.942 1:17.497
6 11:24:06.843 1:51.169 33.026 1:18.143
7 11:25:57.034 1:50.191 32.821 1:17.370
8 11:27:44.777 1:47.743 31.486 1:16.257
9 11:29:32.271 1:47.494 31.717 1:15.777
10 11:31:17.606 1:45.335 30.328 1:15.007
1 11:33:01.763 30.442 1:13.715
(82) Andy Baumgartner
1 11:15:24.867 2:14.434 40.477 1:33.957
2 11:17:25.893 2:01.026 34.621 1:26.405
3 11:19:20.646 1:54.753 34.037 1:20.716
4 11:21:16.667 1:56.021 32.910 1:23.111
5 11:23:03.619 1:46.952 30.775 1:16.177
6 11:25:08.467 2:04.848 36.840 1:28.008
7 11:26:53.415 29.911 1:15.037
8 11:30:35.762 3:42.347 38.259 3:04.088
9 11:32:33.771 1:58.009 31.527 1:26.482
10 11:34:19.842 1:46.071 29.742 1:16.329
(66) Tim Koch
1 11:15:03.586 2:23.514 42.993 1:40.521
2 11:17:10.436 2:06.850 37.794 1:29.056
3 11:19:00.829 1:50.393 31.917 1:18.476
4 11:20:49.850 1:49.021 32.283 1:16.738
5 11:22:39.243 1:49.393 30.668 1:18.725
6 11:24:25.754 1:46.511 30.251 1:16.260
7 11:26:12.234 1:46.480 30.655 1:15.825
8 11:28:23.091 2:10.857 35.979 1:34.878
9 11:30:39.728 2:16.637 36.223 1:40.414
10 11:32:25.272 1:45.544 30.128 1:15.416
11 11:34:10.234 30.197 1:14.765
(926) Jeremy Delince
1 11:14:44 359 2:11.296 39.370 1:31.926

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm
2 11:16:41.308 1:56.949 35.797 1:21.152
3 11:18:33.873 1:52.565 32.907 1:19.658
4 11:20:23.726 1:49.853 32.936 1:16.917
5 11:22:12.194 1:48.468 32.346 1:16.122
6 11:23:57.485 1:45.291 31.177 1:14.114
7 11:25:43.764 1:46.279 31.131 1:15.148
8 11:30:10.645 4:26.881 31.538 3:55.343
9 11:32:02.673 1:52.028 31.126 1:20.902

10 11:33:47.715 | 30.460 1:14.582

(26) Tom Koch
1 11:15:15.995 2:11.158 38.044 1:33.114
2 11:17:16.194 2:00.199 35.010 1:25.189
3 11:19:05.072 1:48.878 31.663 1:17.215
4 11:20:52.572 1:47.500 31.952 1:15.548
5 11:24:49.980 3:57.408 35.580 3:21.828
6 11:26:35.209 30.385 1:14.844
7 11:29:39.262 3:04.053 30.708 2:33.345
8 11:31:26.405 1:47.143 30.274 1:16.869
9 11:33:12.782 1:46.377 30.559 1:15.818
(78) Yves Furlato
1 11:14:47 481 2:05.312 35.421 1:29.891
2 11:16:46.443 1:58.962 33.123 1:25.839
3 11:18:34.890 1:48.447 31.192 1:17.255
4 11:20:42.492 2:07.602 35.754 1:31.848
5 11:22:28.871 1:46.379 30.888 1:15.491
6 11:25:48.533 3:19.662 37.047 2:42.615
7 11:27:34.332 30.603 1:15.196
8 11:32:00.126 4:25.794 37.885 3:47.909
9 11:34:04.689 2:04.563 35.927 1:28.636
(122) Hannes Volber
1 11:14:39.262 2:09.224 39.724 1:29.500
2 11:16:39.861 2:00.599 34.986 1:25.613
3 11:18:40.808 2:00.947 33.269 1:27.678
4 11:20:33.876 1:53.068 31.932 1:21.136
5 11:22:21.496 1:47.620 31.401 1:16.219
6 11:24:17.860 1:56.364 33.003 1:23.361
7 11:26:03.808 30.987 1:14.961
8 11:27:50.183 1:46.375 30.416 1:15.959
9 11:31:48.043 3:57.860 35.187 3:22.673
10 11:33:44.520 1:56.477 31.118 1:25.359
(8) Michael Kratzer
1 11:15:22.280 2:15.441 38.785 1:36.656
2 11:17:24.924 2:02.644 35.495 1:27.149
3 11:19:27.584 2:02.660 33.847 1:28.813
4 11:21:22.843 1:55.259 32.557 1:22.702
5 11:23:29.447 2:06.604 33.381 1:33.223
6 11:25:17.747 1:48.300 31.182 1:17.118
7 11:27:06.725 1:48.978 31.336 1:17.642
8 11:31:07.456 4:00.731 35.774 3:24.957
9 11:32:54.778 1:47.322 31.457 1:15.865
10 11:34:41.609 31.441 1:15.390
(278) Thomas Vermijl
1 11:15:40.926 2:12.924 39.799 1:33.125
2 11:17:39.346 1:58.420 34.345 1:24.075
3 11:19:37.088 1:57.742 33.363 1:24.379
4 11:21:27.781 1:50.693 31.264 1:19.429
5 11:23:46.654 2:18.873 43.038 1:35.835
6 11:25:36.305 1:49.651 31.147 1:18.504
7 11:28:33.894 2:57.589 40.890 2:16.699
8 11:30:21.266 30.935 1:16.437
9 11:33:46.077 3:24.811 39.883 2:44.928
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm
(138) Bernhard Ekerold
1 11:15:33.583 2:17.388 41.267 1:36.121
2 11:17:35.297 2:01.714 35.134 1:26.580
3 11:19:32.864 1:57.567 33.192 1:24.375
4 11:21:26.665 1:53.801 33.000 1:20.801
5 11:23:22.864 1:56.199 32.539 1:23.660
6 11:25:13.622 1:50.758 32.232 1:18.526
7 11:27:09.956 1:56.334 32.087 1:24.247
8 11:29:15.698 2:05.742 35.222 1:30.520
9 11:32:41.101 3:25.403 30.501 2:54.902
10 11:34:28.557 30.647 1:16.809
(234) Stefan Frank
1 11:15:28.951 2:15.581 39.940 1:35.641
2 11:17:32.044 2:03.093 35.399 1:27.694
3 11:19:29.048 1:57.004 33.455 1:23.549
4 11:21:25.053 1:56.005 32,619 1:23.386
5 11:24:20.781 2:55.728 32.260 2:23.468
6 11:26:10.630 1:49.849 32.390 1:17.459
7 11:28:31.659 2:21.029 41.997 1:39.032
8 11:30:47.967 2:16.308 37.353 1:38.955
9 11:32:35.477 3111 1:16.399
10 11:34:52.461 2:16.984 39.640 1:37.344
(94) Tomas Simko
1 11:15:52.048 2:12.140 38.198 1:33.942
2 11:17:50.020 1:57.972 34.123 1:23.849
3 11:19:46.157 1:56.137 32.905 1:23.232
4 11:21:35.178 1:49.021 31.113 1:17.908
5 11:23:39.113 2:03.935 33.696 1:30.239
6 11:25:26.880 30.559 1:17.208
7 11:29:48.305 4:21.425 36.208 3:45.217
8 11:31:53.622 2:05.317 30.563 1:34.754
9 11:33:41.448 1:47.826 30.879 1:16.947
(252) Manuel Bermanschlager
1 11:14:48.519 2:13.051 39.204 1:33.847
2 11:16:56.559 2:08.040 38.812 1:29.228
3 11:18:56.673 2:00.114 33.914 1:26.200
4 11:21:29.795 2:33.122 41.662 1:51.460
5 11:23:19.412 1:49.617 31.507 1:18.110
6 11:27:56.458 4:37.046 40.630 3:56.416
7 11:29:45.136 31.868 1:16.810
8 11:33:00.936 3:15.800 37.951 2:37.849
(868) Michael Docherty
1 11:15:09.401 2:08.749 39.308 1:29.441
2 11:17:08.676 1:59.275 34.698 1:24.577
3 11:18:58.486 1:49.810 32.217 1:17.593
4 11:21:10.667 2:12.181 32.076 1:40.105
5 11:23:03.168 1:52.501 32.426 1:20.075
6 11:24:56.504 1:53.336 34.850 1:18.486
7 11:26:48.198 1:51.694 31.658 1:20.036
8 11:28:37.837 1:49.639 31.446 1:18.193
9 11:30:26.797 31.588 1:17.372
10 11:32:17.169 1:50.372 31.373 1:18.999
11 11:34:07.149 1:49.980 33.467 1:16.513
(964) Joshua Enders
1 11:14:42.228 2:12.436 39.482 1:32.954
2 11:16:48.050 2:05.822 36.072 1:29.750
3 11:18:50.606 2:02.556 35.672 1:26.884
4 11:20:46.642 1:56.036 33.579 1:22.457
5 11:22:41.164 1:54.522 33.157 1:21.365
6 11:24:32.534 1:51.370 32.173 1:19.197

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S$2Tm
7 11:28:41.811 4:09.277 37.948 3:31.329
8 11:30:32.342 : 31.376 1:19.155
9 11:33:38.101 41.789 2:23.970

(32) Robert Sturm
1 11:15:39.761 2:32.196 43.995 1:48.201
2 11:17:56.172 2:16.411 39.855 1:36.556
3 11:20:08.638 2:12.466 36.828 1:35.638
4 11:22:24.461 2:15.823 35.048 1:40.775
5 11:24:27.811 2:03.350 35.938 1:27.412
6 11:28:08.057 3:40.246 40.952 2:59.294
7 11:30:05.627 1:57.570 35.223 1:22.347
8 11:31:58.369 32.787 1:19.955
9 11:33:52.360 1:53.991 32.347 1:21.644

(240) Ladislav Cervenka
1 11:15:58.280 2:23.939 41.891 1:42.048
2 11:18:12.220 2:13.940 43.008 1:30.932
3 11:20:15.274 2:03.054 36.383 1:26.671
4 11:22:10.399 1:55.125 33.437 1:21.688
5 11:24:41.154 2:30.755 41.703 1:49.052
6 11:26:34.652 1:53.498 33.234 1:20.264
7 11:30:50.350 4:15.698 38.740 3:36.958
8 11:32:43.819 33.120 1:20.349
9 11:35:06.963 2:23.144 44.969 1:38.175

(160) Benjamin Moll
1 11:15:29.934 2:15.648 40.364 1:35.284
2 11:17:33.174 2:03.240 36.518 1:26.722
3 11:19:31.131 1:57.957 34.067 1:23.890
4 11:21:31.885 2:00.754 33.422 1:27.332
5 11:23:26.683 1:54.798 32.828 1:21.970
6 11:27:59.138 4:32.455 41.844 3:50.611
7 11:29:52.706 32.976 1:20.592
8 11:33:09.085 3:16.379 40.021 2:36.358
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